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ALL CRIMINAL CLEAR LIST AS ON 29.07.2019

FILE NO DATE

SR.NO NATURE

CoONOCURAWNR

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

123
24
21
26
14
63
23
57
9
62
38
29
11
66
48
1
52
69
68
64
37
13
123
113
82
61
74
62
194
14
5
182
86
28
19
119
92
14
28
123
102
75
158
75
15
41
181
52
71
191

24/07/2019
27/07/2019
27/07/2019
27/07/2019
27/07/2019
27/07/2019
27/07/2019
27/07/2019
27/07/2019
27/07/2019
27/07/2019
27/07/2019
26/07/2019
27/07/2019
27/07/2019
27/07/2019
27/07/2019
27/07/2019
27/07/2019
27/07/2019
27/07/2019
26/07/2019
23/07/2019
26/07/2019
24/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
25/07/2019
25/07/2019
29/07/2019
29/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
29/07/2019
29/07/2019
26/07/2019
24/07/2019
26/07/2019
25/07/2019
25/07/2019
26/07/2019
23/07/2019
25/07/2019
25/07/2019
27/07/2019
25/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
25/07/2019
19/07/2019

ADVOCATE NAME

S.S. SHUKLA

S.K. SHUKLA

RADHEY SHYAM YADAV
S.K. SHUKLA

C.P. SINGH

ASHOK KUMAR TIWARI
S.K. SHUKLA

S.K. TIWARI

S.N. YADAV

V.K. SHARMA

V.P. MISHRA

A.K. MISHRA

D.K. RAI
SHRIPRAKASH DWIVEDI
A.K. MISHRA

S.K. MISHRA

S.K. UPADHYAY
BHARAT SINGH

S.K. MISHRA

AMIT MISHRA

M. DWIVEDI

DINESH MISHRA
DEEPAK SINGH

ADVOCATE ROLL

A/S1262/2012
A/S0779/2012
A/R0034/2012
A/S0779/2012
A/C0075/2012
A/A1338/2012
A/S0779/2012
A/S1329/2012
A/S0578/2012
A/V0922/2014
A/V0583/2012
A/A0381/2012
A/D0241/2016
A/S1184/2012
A/A1505/2012
A/S0914/2012
A/S0451/2012
A/B0135/2012
A/S0390/2012
A/A0591/2012
A/M0611/2012
A/D0424/2012
A/D0595/2013

RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVAA/R0667/2012

RAJESH MISHRA
SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI
RAMPAL SINGH
BHUWAN RA)

S.K. SRIVASTAVA
K.A. SRIVASTAVA
AMIT KUMAR SINGH
P.K MISHRA

SUNIL KUMAR

A. SRIVASTAVA
R.A. KASHYAP
AJAY DWIVEDI
MAHESH SHARMA
G.S. SRIVASTAVA

A/R0469/2012
A/S1570/2012
A/R0860/2012
A/B0179/2012
A/S1566/2012
A/K1247/2017
A/A0573/2012
A/P0251/2012
A/S1465/2017
A/A0401/2012
A/R0709/2012
A/A0195/2012
A/M0090/2012
A/G0019/2012

DEEPTI SHARMA (INPERSON) A/D0000/0000

M.K. SHUKLA

AJAY SENGAR

P.K. SINGH

J.P. SINGH

M.S. KHAN

SUKESH KUMAR
MANVENDRA SINGH
SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH
ABHISHEK

B.S. PAL

AJAY DUBEY
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A/M0447/2012
A/A0285/2012
A/P0438/2012
A/J0201/2012
A/M0567/2012
A/S1458/2012
A/M0386/2012
A/S0329/2012
A/A0050/2012
A/B0097/2012
A/A0175/2012



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

54
111
51
68
170

185
75
55
54
123
75
208
85
173
124

81
209
64
47
48
34
57
117
195

167
110
193
202
192
82
30
49
50
122
56
21
188
23
71
35
110
63
75
10

169
133

26/07/2019
22/06/2019
22/07/2019
23/07/2019
23/07/2019
29/07/2019
24/07/2019
24/07/2019
04/06/2019
25/07/2019
16/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
08/07/2019
18/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
23/07/2019
26/07/2019
29/07/2019
22/07/2019
22/07/2019
26/07/2019
25/07/2019
23/07/2019
26/07/2019
29/07/2019
12/07/2019
26/07/2019
18/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
29/07/2019
29/07/2019
19/07/2019
25/07/2019
14/06/2019
26/07/2019
25/07/2019
26/07/2019
27/07/2019
25/07/2019
29/07/2019
29/07/2019
29/07/2019
22/07/2019
26/07/2019
30/05/2019
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SAURABH GOUR
RAJESH TIWARI
V.K. AGARWAL
G.P. SINGH
HITESH PACHORI
V.P. PANDEY
Y.P. SINGH

M.K. TRIPATHI
ADARSH BHUSHAN
S.K. GUPTA

A.P. PANDEY
S.S. TRIPATHI

SATOSH KUMAR SINGH

IRSHAD AHMAD
RAJESH MISHRA
A.K.SRIVASTAVA
K.K. SINGH
TAHIR ALI

P.K. PAL
KARTIKEYA SARAN
R.S. GIRI

R.S. GIRI

K.D. TIWARI

A.K. MISHRA
KULDEEP SAXENA
R.M. TIWARI

P. ALAM

S.K. SINGH
ANKIT KAPOOR
U.K. DUBEY

R.P. YADAV
ABHISHEK GUPTA
M.P. TIWARI
AJAY DUBEY
ZAFAR ABBAS
ZAFAR ABBAS
N.L TRIPATHI

S.K. PANDEY

M.1. KHAN
SANJAY SRIVASTAVA
R.K. SINGH
MOHD. IRTEQA
MOHD. NAZAM
V.K. SINGH

T.A. RAJESH

A.K .SRIVASTAVA
A.S. SHARMA
RAJESH MISHRA
S.D. SHUKLA

R.). SHAHI
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A/S0668/2012
A/R0447/2012
A/V0357/2012
A/G0027/2012
A/H0168/2012
A/V0049/2012
A/Y0005/2012
A/M0103/2012
A/A0107/2012
A/S2269/2013
A/A1656/2012
A/S0756/2017
A/S2364/2013
A/10066/2012
A/R0469/2012
A/A0311/2012
A/K0112/2012
A/T0005/2012
A/P0339/2012
A/K0155/2012
A/R0905/2012
A/R0905/2012
A/K0262/2012
A/A0560/2012
A/K0367/2012
A/R0836/2012
A/P0106/2012
A/S0362/2012
A/A0908/2012
A/U0065/2012
A/R0274/2012
A/A0021/2017
A/M0402/2012
A/A0175/2012
A/Z0001/2012
A/Z0001/2012
A/N0049/2012
A/S0397/2012
A/M0774/2012
A/S0293/2012
A/R0423/2012
A/M0179/2018
A/M0195/2019
A/V0340/2012
A/T0726/2018
A/A0828/2012
A/A0135/2016
A/R0469/2012
A/S2746/2014
A/R0766/2012



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

49
45
46

60
40
61
30
147

44
117
929
62
52

33
209
56

44
46
80
155
52
54
122
58
190
137
64
196
37
164
165
132
111
46
202
22
39
70
78
45
12
56
51
52
117

27/07/2019
27/07/2019
27/07/2019
20/07/2019
20/07/2019
22/07/2019
27/07/2019
27/07/2019
27/07/2019
24/07/2019
24/07/2019
27/07/2019
04/06/2019
18/07/2019
27/07/2019
27/07/2019
27/07/2019
27/07/2019
26/07/2019
27/07/2019
27/07/2019
17/07/2019
22/07/2019
26/07/2019
23/07/2019
26/07/2019
17/07/2019
02/07/2019
28/05/2019
24/07/2019
12/07/2019
19/07/2019
24/07/2019
27/07/2019
24/07/2019
24/07/2019
25/07/2019
26/07/2019
29/07/2019
23/07/2019
20/07/2019
12/07/2019
23/07/2019
26/07/2019
19/07/2019
26/07/2019
12/07/2019
20/07/2019
20/07/2019
24/07/2019
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JITENDRA RANA
HASAN ABBAS

N.S. CHAHAR

D.S. KHAN

D.S. KHAN

BHARAT SINGH

J.B. SINGH

BHARAT SINGH
PANKAJ BHARTI
SANJAY SINGH
SANJAY SINGH

A.P. DUBEY

S.K. DUBEY
GAURAV KAKKAR
BHARAT SINGH
A.Z. KHAN

ASHISH GOYAL
VIVEK MISHRA
BALBEER SINGH
RAKESH DUBEY
SATENDRA SINGH
MOHD. FAROOQ
NAR SINGH PANDEY
M.A.S.A. KHAN
RUSHITA JAIN

C.P. SHUKLA

P.K. RAO

KAPIL TYAGI
MANISH TIWARI
SATYENDRA SHARMA
K.S. SRIVASTAVA
KAPIL TYAGI

R.B. SINGH
RAGHWENDRA SINGH
SAFIULLAH
SAFIULLAH

S.D. DWIVEDI

R.K. MISHRA

A.K. SRIVASTAVA
RISHABH AGARWAL
ATUL MEHRA
IRSHAD AHMAD
U.C. YADAV

R.L. SRIVASTAVA
A.K. VISHWAKARMA
AKASH MISHRA
R.C. MAURYA
DHIRAJ SINGH
DHIRAJ SINGH

RUBI GAUTAM

Page 3

A/J0214/2012
A/H0124/2012
A/N0096/2012
A/D0662/2013
A/D0662/2013
A/B0135/2012
A/J0166/2012

A/B0135/2012
A/P0014/2012
A/S0287/2012
A/S0287/2012
A/A1227/2012
A/S1764/2012
A/G0031/2012
A/B0135/2012
A/A1580/2012
A/A1263/2012
A/V0578/2012
A/B0055/2012
A/R0611/2012
A/S0706/2017
A/M0537/2012
A/N0105/2012
A/M0528/2012
A/R1339/2012
A/C0117/2012
A/P0679/2012
A/K0151/2012
A/M0228/2012
A/S0649/2012
A/K0033/2012
A/K0151/2012
A/R0005/2012
A/R1532/2017
A/S0037/2012
A/S0037/2012
A/S1686/2012
A/R0253/2012
A/A0578/2012
A/R1282/2012
A/A1572/2012
A/10066/2012

A/U0060/2012
A/R1075/2012
A/A1134/2012
A/A0341/2012
A/R0997/2012
A/D0209/2015
A/D0209/2015
A/R0619/2015



151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

15
42
35
157
64
102
141

14
155
119
21
193
68
21
38
132
35
36
34
37

59
44
149
241
235
221

98
131
134
69
79
11

136
28

16

178
151
247
205

929
150
81
83
165

29/07/2019
29/07/2019
18/07/2019
26/07/2019
27/07/2019
26/07/2019
08/07/2019
26/07/2019
19/07/2019
25/07/2019
22/07/2019
27/07/2019
24/07/2019
18/07/2019
29/07/2019
29/07/2019
24/07/2019
29/07/2019
29/07/2019
29/07/2019
29/07/2019
29/07/2019
29/07/2019
29/07/2019
24/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
25/07/2019
23/07/2019
25/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
15/04/2019
29/07/2019
29/07/2019
25/07/2019
29/07/2019
29/07/2019
24/07/2019
25/07/2019
19/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
20/07/2019
25/07/2019
18/07/2019
24/07/2019
24/07/2019
26/07/2019
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MANU SHARMA
GAUTAM
S.S. KAITHAL

ASHUTOSH UPADHYAY

ARVIND AGRAWAL
YOGESH KUMAR
VIKAS SHARMA
O.N. RAI

M.R. SHIDDIQUI
FIROZ HAIDER
A.S. VATS
MADAN MOHAN
K.S. CHAHAR
VIVEK DHAKA
H.N. CHAUBEY
HITESH PACHORI
AMAR CHANDRA

AMARJEET UPADHYAY

R.K. YADAV
K.K. DWIEVDI
SANTOSH KUMAR
SANJAY SINGH
D.K. SRIVASTAVA
R.K. SINGH
ANKIT SARAN
G.S. SRIVASTAVA
AJAY DWIVEDI
K.K. MAURYA
A.K. YADAV

A.K. SHARMA
D.K. SHUKLA
D.K. SHUKLA
M.K. TRIPATHI
SATYAVEER SINGH
AMIT MISHRA
P.S. PUNDIR
SANJAY SINGH
J.P. SINGH
SANJAY SINGH
K.N. SINGH

T.K. MISHRA

P.K. SRIVASTAVA
A.K. OJHA
INDRADEO MAURYA
REKHA PUNDIR
B.S. KHOKHER
R.S. TRIPATHI
MOHD. AFZAL
MOHD. AFZAL
S.F. HASNAIN
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A/M0377/2012
A/G0063/2012
A/S1081/2012
A/A1500/2012
A/A1144/2012
A/Y0056/2012
A/V0234/2012
A/00085/2012
A/M0561/2012
A/F0019/2012
A/A0099/2012
A/M0012/2012
A/K0370/2012
A/V0557/2012
A/H0295/2016
A/H0168/2012
A/A0499/2012
A/A0502/2012
A/R0457/2012
A/K0099/2012
A/S0370/2012
A/S0287/2012
A/D0296/2012
A/R0213/2012
A/A0911/2012
A/G0140/2012
A/A0195/2012
A/K0093/2012
A/A1968/2012
A/A0094/2015
A/D0171/2012
A/D0171/2012
A/M0216/2012
A/S0625/2012
A/A0594/2012
A/P0140/2012
A/S0281/2012
A/)0206/2012
A/S0287/2012
A/K0008/2012
A/T0013/2012
A/P0398/2012
A/A1524/2012
A/10321/2016
A/R1263/2012
A/B0425/2012
A/R1190/2012
A/M0526/2012
A/M0526/2012
A/S1830/2012



201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR

125
30
12

151
142
142
23
216
91
92
210
211
53
106
56
123
34
33
32
30
31
19
30
24
33
15

30
21
21
37

32
11
12
16
41
29
38

32
29
18
13
10
28

21

23/07/2019
18/07/2019
27/07/2019
29/07/2019
23/07/2019
25/07/2019
24/07/2019
23/07/2019
26/07/2019
25/07/2019
24/07/2019
25/07/2019
25/07/2019
29/07/2019
23/07/2019
29/07/2019
29/07/2019
25/07/2019
25/07/2019
25/07/2019
25/07/2019
25/07/2019
25/07/2019
26/07/2019
24/07/2019
26/07/2019
25/07/2019
27/07/2019
23/07/2019
26/07/2019
25/07/2019
25/07/2019
26/07/2019
25/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
25/07/2019
25/07/2019
26/07/2019
25/07/2019
29/07/2019
25/07/2019
26/07/2019
24/07/2019
23/07/2019
24/07/2019
29/07/2019
26/07/2019
23/07/2019
25/07/2019
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SANJAY SRIVASTAVA
S.K. RAI

SHRIDHAR TRIPATHI
MADHUR PRASAD
J.K. SHARMA

AJAY DUBEY

CH. DILNISAR

A.K. MISHRA

K.N. SINGH

ZAFAR ABBAS
JAGDEV SINGH
DEEPAK KUMAR
DEEPAK KUMAR
0.P. GUPTA

MOHD. FAIZ

S.C. PANDEY

G.K. SHUKLA

M.N. SINGH

M.N. SINGH

M.N. SINGH

M.N. SINGH

M.N. SINGH

S.N. SINGH

R.L. SHUKLA

A.K. AWASTHI

I.M. KHAN
NARSINGH PANDEY
S.N. VERMA
SHIVAM YADAV
S.P. GIRI

VATSALA

PANKAJ SRIVASTAVA
RADHEY SHYAM
RAVINDRA SHARMA
RAJIV DWIEVDI

V.P. SINGH

S.C. PANDEY

R.R. TIWARI

G.S. MISHRA

NOOR MOHAMMAD
C.P. TIWARI

U.K. PUSHKAR

A.K. MISHRA

P.C. DWIEVDI

S.K. JAIN

MANISH PANDEY
K.D. TIWARI
YASHPAL
SAURABH

ANIL KUMAR PANDEY
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A/S0292/2012
A/S0097/2012
A/S2511/2013
A/M0033/2012
A/)0154/2012
A/A0175/2012
A/C0206/2016
A/A0209/2012
A/K0008/2012
A/Z0001/2012
A/)0016/2012
A/D0181/2015
A/D0181/2015
A/00028/2012
A/M0436/2016
A/S2543/2013
A/G0034/2012
A/M0059/2012
A/M0059/2012
A/M0059/2012
A/M0059/2012
A/M0059/2012
A/S1181/2012
A/R0533/2012
A/A1522/2012
A/10006/2012
A/N0105/2012
A/S2082/2012
A/S1114/2012
A/S1158/2012
A/V0036/2012
A/P0083/2012
A/R0038/2012
A/R1892/2013
A/R0516/2012
A/V0216/2012
A/S2543/2013
A/R0888/2012
A/G0060/2012
A/N0281/2012
A/C0078/2012
A/U0086/2012
A/A1360/2012
A/P0494/2015
A/S2305/2013
A/M0220/2012
A/K0265/2012
A/Y0016/2012
A/S0665/2012
A/A0786/2012



251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270

CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA

NWHRMRM
o vunow
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25/07/2019
26/07/2019
25/07/2019
29/07/2019
26/07/2019
26/07/2019
29/07/2019
27/07/2019
25/07/2019
27/07/2019
29/07/2019
20/07/2019
26/07/2019
25/07/2019
25/07/2019
27/07/2019
17/07/2019
26/07/2019
27/07/2019
29/07/2019
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S.K. RATHORE
RAHUL PANDEY
M.A.S.A.KHAN

SUNIL KUMAR YADAV
BHARAT SINGH

ABHAY RAJ SINGH
MANISH PANDEY

ARVIND AGARWAL

D.K. PANDEY

A.K. RAI

MANVEDRA SINGH

P.N. SINGH

GOPAL MISHRA

SAURABH VISHWAKARMA
A.P. MISHRA

A. KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
H.C. MISHRA

A.K. MISHRA

A. SRIVASTAVA

V.K. OJHA
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A/S1760/2012
A/R0100/2012
A/M0528/2012
A/S1581/2012
A/B0135/2012
A/A0030/2012
A/M0220/2012
A/A1144/2012
A/D0332/2012
A/A0909/2012
A/M0386/2012
A/P0303/2012
A/G0138/2012
A/S0455/2018
A/A0134/2012
A/A0828/2012
A/H0096/2012
A/A1360/2012
A/A0013/2015
A/V0152/2012
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